PRO GHz-LINK SERIES
Series of Parabolic Antennas with Housing for Electronic
Equipment for Link Applications in the Microwave Bands
DESCRIPTION
Series of completely assembled parabolic antennas with housing for
electronic equipment. Ideal for fixed links, e.g. video links, data links
etc.
Models available for the 7 GHz, 10 GHz, 14 GHz, 18 GHz, 23 GHz, and

housing. Bracket adjustable in azimuth (±10°) as well as elevation
(±26°). For mounting on 50 - 115 mm mast tubes.
MODEL SURVEY/ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
DISH SIZE FREQUENCY
7 GHZ
7.125–7.725
PRODUCT NO. FREQUENCY
10 GHZ
10.15–10.65
PRODUCT NO.
48 cm PRO 7-
001HD/TSV50
150000106 PRO 10-
001HD/TSV50
150000063
70 cm PRO 7-
001HD/TSV70
150000107 PRO 10-
001HD/TSV70
150000061
DISH SIZE FREQUENCY
14 GHZ
14.50–15.35
PRODUCT NO. FREQUENCY
18 GHZ
17.70–19.70
PRODUCT NO.
48 cm PRO 14-
001HD/TSV50
150000065 PRO 18-
001HD/TSV50
150000109
70 cm PRO 14-
001HD/TSV70
150000108 PRO 18-
001HD/TSV70
150000110
DISH SIZE FREQUENCY
23 GHZ
22.0–23.6
PRODUCT NO. FREQUENCY
38 GHZ
37.0–39.5
PRODUCT NO.
48 cm PRO 23-
001HD/TSV50
150000068 PRO 38-
001HD/TSV50
150000066
70 cm PRO 23-
001HD/TSV70
150000076 PRO 38-
001HD/TSV70
150000111
FREQUENCY DEPENDENT SPECIFICATIONS
MODE PRO 7-001HD/… PRO 10-001HD/… PRO 14-001HD/…
FREQUENCY GHz 7.125–7.725 10.15–10.65 14.50–15.35
APPROXIMATE
GAIN, …/TSV50
24 dBd
26 dBi
27 dBd
29 dBi
30 dBd
32 dBi
APPROXIMATE
GAIN, …/TSV70
27 dBd
29 dBi
30 dBd
32 dBi
33 dBd
35 dBi